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AGENDA

SPEAKER

7:00am

7:45am

BREAKFAST AND PRODUCT THEATRE

Introduction

Al and Cancer Early Detection: . Samadder (moderator)

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

9:45am

Esophageal cancer and Barrett’s early detection with Al, imaging
and biomarkers

Lung nodules and early cancer detection with AT
Early onset colon and rectal cancer: Al and biomarkers
Q&A: Al and Cancer

BREAK

Womens Cancer Health: U Glaberman-Brown (moderator)

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:15pm

Hereditary Breast and Ovarian Cancer syndromes
Advances in Breast imaging

Dealing with medically induced menopause
Naturapathic medicine

Q&A: Womens Health

LUNCHAND PRODUCT THEATRE

Evolution of Cancer: C. Wu (moderator)

1:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:45pm

3:00pm

Minimal residual disease in cancer: Who and when to measure to
ct-DNA and how to use it

Transplant Oncology

Palliative care

Care for the transgender patient in cancer genetics
Q&A: Cancer

BREAK

Potpourri: R. Pannala (moderator)

3:15pm

3:45pm

4:15pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

Theranostics and new developments in radiation medicine
outside of oncology

The jaundiced cancer patient - management and palliation

Mens Health updates — PSA, infertility, androgen deprivation/
testosterone. What men don’t want to talk about

Q&A:
‘Wrap up

RECEPTION

J. Samadder. A. Teague

P. Iyer (Arizona)

C. Varghese (Arizona)
J.Samadder (Arizona)

J. Samadder

U. Glaberman-Brown (CSV)
T. Henrichsen (Rochester)
S.Pruthi (Rochester)
Donelle and Emery (CSV)

U. Glaberman-Brown

C. Wu (Arizona)

B. Agel (Arizona)
Jacob Strand (Rochester)
D. Weaver (Arizona)

C.Wu

S.Keole (Arizona)

R. Pannala (Arizona)

N. Punjani (Arizona)

R. Pannala

J. Samadder. A. Teague



