

## **CHRISTUS St. Vincent Cancer Symposium**

Presented by CHRISTUS St. Vincent Regional Cancer Center

## **AGENDA**

ГІМЕ	TOPIC	SPEAKER
7:00am	BREAKFAST AND PRODUCT THEATRE	
7:45am	Introduction	J. Samadder. A. Teague
Al and Cancer E	arly Detection: J. Samadder (moderator)	
8:00am	Esophageal cancer and Barrett's early detection with AI, imaging and biomarkers	P. Iyer (Arizona)
8:30am	Lung nodules and early cancer detection with AI	C. Varghese (Arizona)
9:00am	Early onset colon and rectal cancer: AI and biomarkers	J.Samadder (Arizona)
9:30am	Q&A: AI and Cancer	J. Samadder
9:45am	BREAK	
Womens Cance	r Health: U Glaberman-Brown (moderator)	
10:00am	Hereditary Breast and Ovarian Cancer syndromes	U. Glaberman-Brown (CSV)
10:30am	Advances in Breast imaging	T. Henrichsen (Rochester)
11:00am	Dealing with medically induced menopause	S.Pruthi (Rochester)
11:30am	Naturapathic medicine	Donelle and Emery (CSV)
12:00pm	Q&A: Womens Health	U. Glaberman-Brown
12:15pm	LUNCH AND PRODUCT THEATRE	
Evolution of Ca	ncer: C. Wu (moderator)	
1:00pm	Minimal residual disease in cancer: Who and when to measure to ct-DNA and how to use it	C. Wu (Arizona)
1:30pm	Transplant Oncology	B. Aqel (Arizona)
2:00pm	Palliative care	Jacob Strand (Rochester)
2:30pm	Care for the transgender patient in cancer genetics	D. Weaver (Arizona)
2:45pm	Q&A: Cancer	C. Wu
3:00pm	BREAK	
Potpourri: R. Pa	annala (moderator)	
3:15pm	Theranostics and new developments in radiation medicine outside of oncology	S.Keole (Arizona)
3:45pm	The jaundiced cancer patient – management and palliation	R. Pannala (Arizona)
4:15pm	Mens Health updates – PSA, infertility, androgen deprivation/ testosterone. What men don't want to talk about	N. Punjani (Arizona)
4:45pm	Q&A:	R. Pannala
5:00pm	Wrap up	J. Samadder. A. Teague
5:30pm	RECEPTION	